4/15/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$254.79
($14.96)

$239.83

$239.83

Drawer

$12.37

$12.37

$12.37

$252.20

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($177.46) ($10.00) 46
($587.61) ($4.00) 33
($765.07) ($14.00) 79
($765.07) ($14.00) 79
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($0.63) $0.00 2
($0.63) $0.00 2
($0.63) $0.00 2
($765.70) ($14.00) 81

Handle Net Handle
$442.25 $432.25
$576.65 $572.65
$1,018.90 $1,004.90
$1,018.90 $1,004.90

Handle Net Handle
$13.00 $13.00
$13.00 $13.00
$13.00 $13.00
$1,031.90 $1,017.90

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



