Drawer Report By Satellite

4/15/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u> 418 WOOTE	\$254.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$177.46)	<u>ORace</u> (\$10.00)	46	\$442.25	\$432.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	(\$14.96)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$587.61)	(\$4.00)	33	\$576.65	\$572.65	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$239.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$765.07)	(\$14.00)	79	\$1,018.90	\$1,004.90	\$0.00	
	1020	\$237.03	φ0.00	φ0.00	(\$703.07)	(\$14.00)	1)	\$1,016.20	\$1,004.70	\$0.00	
<u>L</u>	ocation HUDDLE	\$239.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$765.07)	(\$14.00)	79	\$1,018.90	\$1,004.90	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$12.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.63)	\$0.00	2	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>vviitten</u>
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$12.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.63)	\$0.00	2	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$12.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.63)	\$0.00	2	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	<u>.</u>	\$252.20			(\$765.70)	(\$14.00)	81	\$1,031.90	\$1,017.90		